2 WAY SOLENOID VALVES
Normally Closed Solenoid Valve Pipe Size: 3/8" (10 mm) to 2" (50 mm) B.S. or N.P.T.
For Fluid: Water, Air, Gas, Oil & Vacuum  AD12-10 to AD12-50
NCD
AMAX
SPECIFICATIONS:   CAUTION:    UNSUITABLE FOR FLUID:
1 2 Way normally closed  1  1 Viscosity over 50 cst
2 SS304, Gunmetal or Brass Body

7 Weather proof coil, IP65, Class F/H
Systematic production,
spare parts are
exchangeable
8 ISO Standard
SPECIFICATION
Max. Operating Press. Diff. Kgf/cm² (Bar) Weight (kg)
Model Connection
Size
Orifice
(mm) Cv
Fluid
Temperature.
(ºC) Water Air Gas Oil Vacuum N.W G.W
 Normally closed operation,                Cast Body,              "EPDM” Diaphragm
AD12-10 3/8'' (pipe) 10 4.5  0 - 7  0 - 7  0 - 7  0 - 5  0 - 10–6 torr 0.87 0.90
AD12-15 1/2" (Pipe) 15 4.5  0 - 7  0 - 7  0 - 7  0 - 5  0 - 10–6 torr 0.87 0.90
AD12-20 3/4" (Pipe) 20 9.3  0 - 7  0 - 7  0 - 7  0 - 5  0 - 10–6 torr 0.95 0.98
AD12-25 1" (Pipe) 25 12  0 - 7  0 - 7  0 - 7  0 - 5  0 - 10–6 torr 1.50 1.60
AD12-35 1-1/4" (Pipe) 35 22  0 - 7  0 - 7  0 - 7  0 - 5  0 - 10–6 torr 3.40 3.60
AD12-40 1-1/2" (Pipe) 40 30  0 - 7  0 - 7  0 - 7  0 - 5  0 - 10–6 torr 3.30 3.50
AD12-50 2" (Pipe) 50 48
 5ºC
to
80ºC
 0 - 7  0 - 7  0 - 7  0 - 5  0 - 10–6 torr 5.48 5.78